A

October

November

December

January

February

1- JHG B Team

2025-26 Kirk Academy Basketball Schedule

14,15
20,21
28

3

6

11

13

14

17

18
20
24,25
25

1

2

4

9

20

21,22,24
23

26

29-31
3,46,7
10,11 13,14

@ Delta - Scrimmage

Girls Shootout @ Calhoun

@ Desoto School

Bayou Academy

@ Leake Academy

MRA

Winona Christian

@ Pillow Academy

@ MRA

Desoto School

Winston Academy

Starkville Academy Tournament
Hickory Flat HS Tournament
Lee Academy

Pillow Academy

@ Calhoun Academy
Marshall Academy

@ Delta Academy

@ North Delta School

@ West Memphis

Kirk Classic

Calhoun Christmas Tournament
@ Rossville Christian

@ Lee Academy

Delta Academy

@ Marshall Academy
North Delta School

West Memphis

Rossville Christian
Magnolia Heights

JH District Tournament @ RCA
@ Winona Christian

Calhoun Academy (Sr. Night)

Varsity District Tournament (@ MA
North State Tournament @ Oak Hill

State Tournament @ Kirk

18-21 23,24  Overall Tournament (@ MC
2- JHB B Team 3-JHG 4- JHB

5,6
5,6
5,6
5,6

5- Varsity Girls

£

TBA
TBA
4:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
3:00
TBA
TBA
4:00
3:00
4:00
4:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
TBA
TBA
1:00
4:00
3:00
4:00
3:00
3:00
1:00
3:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

6- Varsity Boys



