



2025-26 Kirk Academy Basketball Schedule

	2023 2	20 Min Madachiy Dashelball Sellea	<u>,uic</u>	
<u>October</u>	14,15	@ Delta - Scrimmage	3,5	TBA
	20,21	Girls Shootout @ Calhoun	3,5	TBA
	28	@ Desoto School	3,5	4:00
<u>November</u>	3	Bayou Academy	1-6	3:00
	6	@ Leake Academy	1-6	3:00
	11	MRA	1-6	3:00
	13	Winona Christian	3-6	4:00
	14	@ Pillow Academy	1-6	3:00
	17	@ MRA	1-6	3:00
	18	Desoto School	3-6	4:00
	20	Winston Academy	1-6	3:00
	24,25	Starkville Academy Tournament	6	TBA
	25	Hickory Flat HS Tournament	5	TBA
<u>December</u>	1	Lee Academy	3-6	4:00
	2	Pillow Academy	1-6	3:00
	4	@ Calhoun Academy	3-6	4:00
	9	Marshall Academy	3-6	4:00
	11	@ Delta Academy	1-6	3:00
	12	@ North Delta School	1-6	3:00
	18	@ West Memphis	3-6	3:00
	19,20	Kirk Classic	5,6	TBA
	29,30	Calhoun Christmas Tournament	5,6	TBA
<u>January</u>	2	@ Rossville Christian	1-6	1:00
	6	@ Lee Academy	3-6	4:00
	8	Delta Academy	1-6	3:00
	9	@ Marshall Academy	3-6	4:00
	13	North Delta School	1-6	3:00
	16	West Memphis	3-6	3:00
	19	Rossville Christian	1-6	1:00
	20	Magnolia Heights	1-6	3:00
	21,22,24	JH District Tournament @ RCA	3,4	TBA
	23	@ Winona Christian	5,6	5:00
	26	Calhoun Academy (Sr. Night)	5,6	5:00
	29-31	Varsity District Tournament @ MA	5,6	TBA
<u>February</u>	3,4 6,7	North State Tournament @ Oak Hill	5,6	TBA
	10,11 13,14	State Tournament @ Kirk	5,6	TBA
	18-21 23,24	Overall Tournament @ MC	5,6	TBA
1- JHG B Team	2- JHB B 7	Team 3- JHG 4- JHB 5- Va	arsity Girls	6- Varsity Boys